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Date and Time
Monday March 20, 2023 at 3:00 PM PDT

Location

3500 W. Temple St., Los Angeles, CA 90004
https://goo.gl/maps/i1CXnaR4S2miY32V8

This meeting is open to the public at 3500 W Temple St. Los Angeles, CA 90004.

Members of the public who wish to address the Board regarding items on this agenda
or who need special accommodations should contact Esperanza Bacilio in the Chief

Executive Officer’s office at 213-417-3400 ext. 1401 or

Esperanza.Bacilio@pueblonuevo.org. Speakers are limited to no more than 2 minutes
each. Speakers may also sign up in person the day of the meeting.

Agenda

Purpose

I. Opening Items
A. Record Attendance

B. Call the Meeting to Order

Il. Approve Minutes
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Presenter Time
3:00 PM
Gil Flores 2m
Gil Flores 2m
3:04 PM
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https://goo.gl/maps/i1CXnaR4S2miY32V8
mailto:Esperanza.Bacilio@pueblonuevo.org

A. February 9, 2023 Minutes

lll. Public Comment

A. Public Comment

IV. FY22-23 Financials

A. January 2023 Financials

B. Bond Loan Updates

V. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting
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Purpose

Approve
Minutes

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Vote

Presenter

Gil Flores

Gil Flores

Sonia
Oliva

Adriana
Abich

Gil Flores

Time

2m

3:06 PM

3:08 PM
30m

50 m

4:28 PM

2m
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