

Camino Nuevo Charter Academy

CNCA Finance Committee Meeting

Published on March 16, 2023 at 1:13 PM PDT

Date and Time

Monday March 20, 2023 at 3:00 PM PDT

Location

3500 W. Temple St., Los Angeles, CA 90004 https://goo.gl/maps/i1CXnaR4S2miY32V8

This meeting is open to the public at 3500 W Temple St. Los Angeles, CA 90004.

Members of the public who wish to address the Board regarding items on this agenda or who need special accommodations should contact Esperanza Bacilio in the Chief Executive Officer's office at 213-417-3400 ext. 1401 or

<u>Esperanza.Bacilio@pueblonuevo.org</u>. Speakers are limited to no more than 2 minutes each. Speakers may also sign up in person the day of the meeting.

Agenda

	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			3:00 PM
A. Record Attendance		Gil Flores	2 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order		Gil Flores	2 m
II. Approve Minutes			3:04 PM

	Purpose	Presenter	Time
A. February 9, 2023 Minutes	Approve Minutes	Gil Flores	2 m
III. Public Comment			3:06 PM
A. Public Comment	Discuss	Gil Flores	2 m
IV. FY22-23 Financials			3:08 PM
A. January 2023 Financials	Discuss	Sonia Oliva	30 m
B. Bond Loan Updates	Discuss	Adriana Abich	50 m
V. Closing Items			4:28 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote	Gil Flores	2 m